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CLAGOEMENT INDIVIDUEL CARABINE 10 METRES . =

CARABINE MOINS DE 10 ANS

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 TOTAL
1 VILLENEUVE PAYELLE Manuel 2007 98364272 97 96 94 287
2 SOISSONS LANOUE Yann 2007 98360645 92 93 91 276
3 BELLEU DEHARBE Gwladys 2007 98362768 90 91 89 270
4 MERCIN BREHAUT Loane 2008 98360267 86 86 91 263
5 MERCIN GRZYB Anais 2007 98362767 86 85 89 260
6 BELLEU LAMBERT-CLIQUOT Matéo 2007 98366033 83 88 87 258
7 BELLEU JOSSET Noa En cours 83 87 85 255
8 SOISSONS MATUSIAK Lény 2008 98364755 86 78 87 251
9 SOISSONS BOURGEOIS Aurélien 2008 98366296 85 80 86 251
10 SOISSONS DAMERY Grégoire 2009 98366297 85 81 75 241
11 SOISSONS WATEL-HUBERT Gabriel 2007 98366298 77 77 72 226
12 SOISSONS MORTIER Thibault 2008 98364222 62 58 73 193
13 SOISSONS DESTREZ Camille 2008 98364214 81 15 0 96

CARABINE 11/12 ANS

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 TOTAL
1 BELLEU VERHOIGNE Anais 2006 98366184 83 91 88 262
2 SOISSONS JACQUEMIN Damien 2005 98363785 89 90 83 262
3 SOISSONS HUET Lucas 2005 98364220 85 89 80 254
4 BELLEU GUILLIAN Pascal 2005 98365983 71 75 69 215
5 SOISSONS BAUDELOT Louis 2006 En cours 74 65 75 214
6 SOISSONS LEPRETRE Titouan 2005 98363009 74 78 62 214
7 SOISSONS COLAS Evan 2005 98366294 63 79 67 209

CARABINE 13/14 ANS

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 TOTAL
1 SOISSONS LAMARLE Pauline 2003 9805003 93 93 94 280
2 SOISSONS MICHEL Mael 2003 98360548 78 80 91 249
3 SOISSONS MEDINA Bastien 2003 98363011 90 79 78 247
4 SOISSONS HUDE Thomas 2004 98364218 80 84 68 232
5 SOISSONS MALHOMME Corentin 2004 98360511 73 66 71 210
6 SOISSONS DESTREZ Maxime 2003 98364215 63 65 65 193
7 BELLEU VAN-BRABANDT Rémi 2004 98366034 57 42 47 146

CARABINE 15/16 ANS

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 TOTAL
1 BELLEU MANCHE Lucien Emmanuel 2002 98360041 88 91 90 269
2 SOISSONS ERDAG Aleyna 2002 98359470 86 91 91 268
3 SOISSONS BAUDELOT Claudia 2002 98366293 90 86 83 259
4 BELLEU POTRON Sarah 2001 98360404 81 79 78 238



CARABINE FEMININES

Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 TOTAL
1 VILLENEUVE GAYANT Catherine 1969 40160046 88 88 88 264
2 SOISSONS HILAIRE Delphine 1968 98363004 73 80 86 239
3 BELLEU RONDEAU Stéphanie 1979 98364010 71 81 81 233
4 SOISSONS JACQUEMIN Sylvie 1970 98364753 74 73 71 218
5 SOISSONS HUDE Karine 1973 98364219 72 77 66 215
CARABINE PLUS DE 55 ANS
Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 TOTAL
1 VILLENEUVE REMY Philippe 1957 98366056 94 93 93 280
2 SOISSONS HUON Corinne 1959 53214390 88 91 93 272
3 VILLENEUVE DUBOIS Claude 1957 59210087 89 88 87 264
4 VILLENEUVE ETIENNE Maurice 1949 6005056 85 92 83 260
5 MERCIN GIRARD Jean Jacques 1953 40152601 85 84 88 257
6 MERCIN LEQUEUX Albert 1957 59183383 83 81 90 254
7 BELLEU RAULT Pascal 1962 65716294 89 83 79 251
8 MERCIN LEQUEUX Patricia 1958 59146697 76 78 81 235
9 MERCIN SCULFORT René 1958 98359781 70 76 72 218
CARABINE JUNIOR/SENIOR
Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 TOTAL
1 MERCIN HARDY Laurent 1969 98359105 87 88 88 263
2 MERCIN BLATIER Emeric 1988 64124508 91 88 84 263
3 VILLENEUVE DUBIGNY Christophe 1976 98366036 79 82 89 250
4 BELLEU RAULT Vincent 2000 50211108 89 93 68 250
5 BELLEU GERMAIN Bruno 1965 65716144 64 84 86 234
6 SOISSONS CZAPLEWSKI Quentin 2000 98363007 76 76 78 230
CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL PISTOLET 10 METRES
PISTOLET MOINS DE 10 ANS
Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 TOTAL
1 BELLEU PLASMANS Bogdan 2008 98364172 86 88 89 263
2 VILLENEUVE PAYELLE Manuel 2007 98364272 72 83 95 250
3 MERCIN GRZYB Anais 2007 98362767 81 80 84 245
4 BELLEU DEHARBE Gwladys 2007 98362768 86 82 75 243
5 MERCIN BREHAUT Loane 2008 98360267 80 79 73 232
6 SOISSONS LANOUE Yann 2007 98360645 75 81 60 216
PISTOLET 11/12 ANS
Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 TOTAL
1 SOISSONS HUET Lucas 2005 98364220 60 65 63 188
2 SOISSONS LEPRETRE Titouan 2005 98363009 33 39 30 102
PISTOLET 13/14 ANS
Club Nom Né en Licence S1 S2 S3 TOTAL
1 SOISSONS ERDAG Mélina 2003 98359377 90 91 94 275
2 BELLEU HARDENNE Thibaut 2003 98359955 86 85 81 252
3 SOISSONS MALHOMME Corentin 2004 98360511 78 85 78 241



PISTOLET 15/16 ANS
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Club Nom

BELLEU MANCHE Lucien Emmanuel
BELLEU MIGUET Cécile

SOISSONS ERDAG Aleyna

BELLEU POTRON Sarah

PISTOLET FEMININE
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Club Nom
MERCIN BERIOT MIEL Catherine
VILLENEUVE TREZAIN Claire

BELLEU RONDEAU Stéphanie
MERCIN BREHAUT Héléne

PISTOLET PLUS DE 55 ANS
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Club Nom
VILLENEUVE WAUQUAIRE Alain
SOISSONS CHARLET Christian
BELLEU RAULT Pascal

VILLENEUVE MEUNIER Claude
SOISSONS SAILLY Philippe
VILLENEUVE DETRY Francis
VILLENEUVE HENAFF Jean-Marc
MERCIN KRAKOWIAK Jean-Claude

PISTOLET JUNIOR/SENIOR
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Club Nom
MERCIN COLLARD Jérome
SOISSONS BANNIER Pierre-Marie

VILLENEUVE TREZAIN Romaric

SOISSONS ~ MATUSIAK Sylvain
SOISSONS  LEPRETRE Denis
BELLEU GERMAIN Bruno
MERCIN BREHAUT Frédéric
BELLEU RAULT Vincent
BELLEU CARRIER Sébastien
BELLEU GUENET Jéréme
MERCIN SELLIER Pascal

Né en
2002
2001
2002
2001

Né en
1967
1981
1979
1984

Né en
1953
1948
1962
1946
1956
1954
1960
1949

Né en
1980
1977
1977
1978
1969
1965
1977
2000
1975
1984
1962

Licence
98360041
98365399
98359470
98360404

Licence
60115972
98359812
98364010
98365988

Licence
98360459
98360538
65716294
98359003
98360239
98359227

4731436

3025381

Licence
98359538
98363039
98359126
98366299
98363333
65716144
98362819
50211108
98362774
98365844
50210427

S1
83
83
83
57

S1
89
76
80
79

S1
88
90
87
84
78
81
82
78

S1
95
82
83
90
86
78
82
83
74
66

52
89
85
83
64

52
91
81
76
70

52
90
88
84
78
79
80
69
78

52
90
92
89
86
84
82
81
76
79
75

S3
90
86
87
65

S3
85
76
71
73

S3
86
81
86
83
84
80
79
62

S3
92
89
89
85
84
83
77
77
75
76

TOTAL
262
254
253
186

TOTAL
265
233
227
222

TOTAL
264
259
257
245
241
241
230
218

TOTAL
277
263
261
261
254
243
240
236
228
217



